FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]
BIHAR LEGESLATIVE ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION - 2005

PART -1

No. and Name of Assembly segment

52- Vaishali

Total no. of Electors in Assembly constituency/Segment :- 213335

No
Tender
Votes

19

Total

18

324
274
250
445
390
263
311
532

500
515
418
316
444
292
562
351
477
579
334
367

No. of

17

Total of

Valid |Rejecte
Votes |d Votes

16

324
274
250
445
390
263
311
532

500
515
418
316
444
292
562
351
477
579
334
367

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

14
IND

IdVSNY
dIHVHS aN

15

13

22
31

33

13
IND

VHNIS
JHOHSIM (VY

14

11

14
10
10
15
18
13
17

18
14

12
IND

dVANMA
VHANIAVY

13

20

12
29
24

14
12
11
29
22

11
IND

1dNdIN34d
VN3I3IA

12

25

10
IND

IVd dVIANNXA
dONVvdd

11

IND

HONIS
avsvyd
HVYINVHS
YAVYd

10

14

IND

dVIMY

IND

NVYHM
aooavm
naav

SP

IVd NVAVHVN
VAVLVS

43

15

MCPI
(S)

dVANMA
dONVvdd

10

AD

13LVd HONIS
vddaN3adn

11

14

10

JD(U)

131vd
NIHSI1dd

59
53
51
262
102

93
100
207
103
134
300
127
119
141

58
258

39

304

34

INC

IHVHS VN3I3A

219
192
178

76
199
129

81
154
217
222

60
121
170

76
425

50
419

575

26
261

BSP

avsvdd
NVAVHVN
03da

16

54
42

48

71

40

36
34
12
40

14
12

30

Serial No. of
Polling station

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]
BIHAR LEGESLATIVE ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION - 2005

PART -1

No. and Name of Assembly segment

52- Vaishali

Total no. of Electors in Assembly constituency/Segment :- 213335

No
Tender
Votes

Total

435
369
326
447
356
491
392
369
427
272
380
467
477
474
437
466
414
499
488
473

No. of

Total of

Valid |Rejecte
Votes |d Votes

435
369
326
447
356
491
392
369
427
272
380
467
477
474
437
466
414
499
488
473

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

14
IND

IdVSNY
dIHVHS aN

12
17
22
18
10

25
19
12
23
44
20

15
17

13
IND

VHNIS
JHOHSIM (VY

15

28
16
20
22
18
33
35

13
16
14

12
IND

dVANMA
VHANIAVY

13
38

30

12

13
16
22
13
38

12
31

75
17
12

11
IND

1dNdIN34d
VN3I3IA

13

11

10

10
IND

IVd dVIANNXA
dONVvdd

10

IND

HONIS
avsvyd
HVYINVHS
YAVYd

39
103

13
28

11
13

IND

dVIMY

12

IND

NVYHM
aooavm
naav

11

11

SP

IVd NVAVHVN
VAVLVS

15

38

10

MCPI
(S)

dVANMA
dONVvdd

12

11

AD

13LVd HONIS
vddaN3adn

16

JD(U)

131vd
NIHSI1dd

36
85
59
85
88
226
130

58
132

89
138
111

60
122

94
151
221
172
199

60

INC

IHVHS VN3I3A

373
159

31
211
185
134
157
189
181

76
100
170
343
250
227
229

92
179
227
339

BSP

avsvdd
NVAVHVN
03da

21

36
43

16
19
50
10
26

18
22
25
33
36
15
16
10
20
27

Serial No. of
Polling station

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36

37

38

39

40
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FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]
BIHAR LEGESLATIVE ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION - 2005

PART -1

No. and Name of Assembly segment

52- Vaishali

Total no. of Electors in Assembly constituency/Segment :- 213335

No
Tender
Votes

Total

345
352
398
366
320
330
513
302
441
304
251
463

285
475
307
276
384
334
398
350

No. of

Total of

Valid |Rejecte
Votes |d Votes

345
352
398
366
320
330
513
302
441
304
251
463

285
475
307
276
384
334
398
350

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

14
IND

IdVSNY
dIHVHS aN

11

10
10

26
29

13
IND

VHNIS
JHOHSIM (VY

15
10

13
20
15
21

13
13

12

10

12
IND

dVANMA
VHANIAVY

14
11
20

18
15
25
30

15
10

58

11
IND

1dNdIN34d
VN3I3IA

10
IND

IVd dVIANNXA
dONVvdd

IND

HONIS
avsvyd
HVYINVHS
YAVYd

IND

dVIMY

IND

NVYHM
aooavm
naav

SP

IVd NVAVHVN
VAVLVS

15
11

30

MCPI
(S)

dVANMA
dONVvdd

AD

13LVd HONIS
vddaN3adn

10

10

JD(U)

131vd
NIHSI1dd

40
146
149
274

21

42
101
118
107
149

19
90
72
23
60
57
353
106
253
135

INC

IHVHS VN3I3A

126
119
112

54
283
256
282
115
241

62
202
242

100
444
222

134

22
170

96
65

BSP

avsvdd
NVAVHVN
03da

134

17
43

18

12
25

16

12
44
32

41

23
19

45

Serial No. of
Polling station

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52

53
54
55
56

57

58

59

60
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FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]
BIHAR LEGESLATIVE ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION - 2005

PART -1

No. and Name of Assembly segment

52- Vaishali

Total no. of Electors in Assembly constituency/Segment :- 213335

No
Tender
Votes

Total

489
286
319
334
599
325
372
425
407
501

594
389
503
385
481
377

294
262
431
647

No. of

Total of

Valid |Rejecte
Votes |d Votes

489
286
319
334
599
325
372
425
407
501

594
389
503
385
481
377

294
262
431
647

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

14
IND

IdVSNY
dIHVHS aN

23
21

12
18
19
11
18

15

21

11
12

11

13
IND

VHNIS
JHOHSIM (VY

35
11

24

24

11

20
11
11

12
IND

dVANMA
VHANIAVY

20

12
24

22

10
10

13
12

11
IND

1dNdIN34d
VN3I3IA

12

10
IND

IVd dVIANNXA
dONVvdd

IND

HONIS
avsvyd
HVYINVHS
YAVYd

IND

dVIMY

10

IND

NVYHM
aooavm
naav

SP

IVd NVAVHVN
VAVLVS

26

MCPI
(S)

dVANMA
dONVvdd

15

10

AD

13LVd HONIS
vddaN3adn

JD(U)

131vd
NIHSI1dd

138

79
99
68
155

53
117

49

69
436
155

75
56
18
71
127

87
28
52
594

INC

IHVHS VN3I3A

200
144
143
194
256
179
137
287
267

35
349

53
301
313
326

152
125
175
366

34

BSP

avsvdd
NVAVHVN
03da

41

16
27
11
42

60
21

30
15

45
219

87
52
33
14
40

19

Serial No. of
Polling station

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]
BIHAR LEGESLATIVE ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION - 2005

PART -1

No. and Name of Assembly segment

52- Vaishali

Total no. of Electors in Assembly constituency/Segment :- 213335

No
Tender
Votes

Total

751
552
550
455
231
425
480
424
576
373
313
557
415

675
383

560
441
401
697
503

No. of

Total of

Valid |Rejecte
Votes |d Votes

751
552
550
455
231
425
480
424
576
373
313
557
415

675
383

560
441
401
697
503

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

14
IND

IdVSNY
dIHVHS aN

30

20
15
12
10

17

10
10

13
IND

VHNIS
JHOHSIM (VY

11
12
16

21

15
13
12

12

20
20

12
IND

dVANMA
VHANIAVY

17
17

10
17
12

19

12

12
10

11
IND

1dNdIN34d
VN3I3IA

10
IND

IVd dVIANNXA
dONVvdd

IND

HONIS
avsvyd
HVYINVHS
YAVYd

10

IND

dVIMY

IND

NVYHM
aooavm
naav

SP

IVd NVAVHVN
VAVLVS

MCPI
(S)

dVANMA
dONVvdd

AD

13LVd HONIS
vddaN3adn

11

11

JD(U)

131vd
NIHSI1dd

739
250
159
236

35
126
192

82
281
246
147
486

40
654

86
409
280
305
467
428

INC

IHVHS VN3I3A

219
295
107
159
166
178

86
50
75
121

29
344

17
109
117
134

46
134

21

BSP

avsvdd
NVAVHVN
03da

27
59
16
21

31
177
182

21

12

122

10
17

Serial No. of
Polling station

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]
BIHAR LEGESLATIVE ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION - 2005

PART -1

No. and Name of Assembly segment

52- Vaishali

Total no. of Electors in Assembly constituency/Segment :- 213335

No
Tender
Votes

Total

462
430
424

694
448
450
257

665
439

604
510
645
475
452
423
586
392
578

884
579

No. of

Total of

Valid |Rejecte
Votes |d Votes

462
430
424

694
448
450
257

665
439

604
510
645
475
452
423
586
392
578

884
579

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

14
IND

IdVSNY
dIHVHS aN

32
40

19
10
38
31

21

20
36
14
16
20
13

24

13
IND

VHNIS
JHOHSIM (VY

10
14
27

11

30
24
24
10
29
30
19
28
19

21

11

12
IND

dVANMA
VHANIAVY

11

13

19
21

22

15
33

15
17
34

17

15

11
IND

1dNdIN34d
VN3I3IA

10
IND

IVd dVIANNXA
dONVvdd

10

IND

HONIS
avsvyd
HVYINVHS
YAVYd

12

IND

dVIMY

IND

NVYHM
aooavm
naav

SP

IVd NVAVHVN
VAVLVS

MCPI
(S)

dVANMA
dONVvdd

AD

13LVd HONIS
vddaN3adn

14

16

15

JD(U)

131vd
NIHSI1dd

383
215

96

43
362
103
126
330
222
324
403
425
148
274
219
172
109
569
743
491

INC

IHVHS VN3I3A

47
160
230
527

44
204

86
141
109
163

16
90
224

71

55
203

225

30
16

BSP

avsvdd
NVAVHVN
03da

11

11
24
14
76
16
53
14
15
19
11
13
25
11
150

21

18
13

Serial No. of
Polling station

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

6/11

Page No. :-



FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]
BIHAR LEGESLATIVE ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION - 2005

PART -1

No. and Name of Assembly segment

52- Vaishali

Total no. of Electors in Assembly constituency/Segment :- 213335

No
Tender
Votes

Total

490
500
609
646
275
550
667
632
462
587

575
349
471
398
482
431
450
683
667

295

No. of

Total of

Valid |Rejecte
Votes |d Votes

490
500
609
646
275
550
667
632
462
587

575
349
471
398
482
431
450
683
667

295

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

14
IND

IdVSNY
dIHVHS aN

20

16
16
13
13
36
20
14

31

28
12

21

28
13
18
14

13
IND

VHNIS
JHOHSIM (VY

27
13

11
12
18
28
23
22
17
27
32
12
14
37
21

25
32
14

12
IND

dVANMA
VHANIAVY

19

21

13
29
23
25
30

14
20
23
13
19
44

34
40

15

11
IND

1dNdIN34d
VN3I3IA

10
IND

IVd dVIANNXA
dONVvdd

IND

HONIS
avsvyd
HVYINVHS
YAVYd

IND

dVIMY

IND

NVYHM
aooavm
naav

11

SP

IVd NVAVHVN
VAVLVS

MCPI
(S)

dVANMA
dONVvdd

AD

13LVd HONIS
vddaN3adn

11

13
17

13

JD(U)

131vd
NIHSI1dd

275
143

74
435
107
177
249
386
113
159
376

124
272
110
180

70
154
354
601
105

INC

IHVHS VN3I3A

100
274
443

113

23
189
275

95
255
330

99
93
140
187
116
289

150
156

19
151

BSP

avsvdd
NVAVHVN
03da

16
15
19
20
66
69
15
38

26

18

16
36

16
56
10

Serial No. of
Polling station

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

7711
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FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]
BIHAR LEGESLATIVE ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION - 2005

PART -1

No. and Name of Assembly segment

52- Vaishali

Total no. of Electors in Assembly constituency/Segment :- 213335

No
Tender
Votes

Total

416
395
519
357
483
421
340

285
442
451
362
427

290
432
503
549
522
352
683
439

No. of

Total of

Valid |Rejecte
Votes |d Votes

416
395
519
357
483
421
340

285
442
451
362
427

290
432
503
549
522
352
683
439

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

14
IND

IdVSNY
dIHVHS aN

13

24
18
19

a7

18

17

25
40

14

15
16

13
IND

VHNIS
JHOHSIM (VY

13
12
13
13
11
20

12
16
16
25

12
39
14
10
13
15
10

12
IND

dVANMA
VHANIAVY

21

15
13
20

16
209
135

78
13
20
94
155

15
45

46
101

11
IND

1dNdIN34d
VN3I3IA

12

10
13

12

10
IND

IVd dVIANNXA
dONVvdd

14

IND

HONIS
avsvyd
HVYINVHS
YAVYd

IND

dVIMY

IND

NVYHM
aooavm
naav

SP

IVd NVAVHVN
VAVLVS

12

MCPI
(S)

dVANMA
dONVvdd

12

20
84
68
17

AD

13LVd HONIS
vddaN3adn

12
11

11
10

JD(U)

131vd
NIHSI1dd

147
118
142

89
159
134

19

48
117
123
122
147
208
178

90
250
191
143
286

74

INC

IHVHS VN3I3A

176
150
246
148
212
184
315
191
188

39

30
112

27
150
184

72
154

41
161
187

BSP

avsvdd
NVAVHVN
03da

13
45

31

16
33
31

10
21

18

12
10
19

100

11

Serial No. of
Polling station

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]
BIHAR LEGESLATIVE ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION - 2005

PART -1

No. and Name of Assembly segment

52- Vaishali

Total no. of Electors in Assembly constituency/Segment :- 213335

No
Tender
Votes

Total

487
507
388
380
449
430
307
450
651
612
443
458
552
706
669

550
495
367
596
606

No. of

Total of

Valid |Rejecte
Votes |d Votes

487
507
388
380
449
430
307
450
651
612
443
458
552
706
669

550
495
367
596
606

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

14
IND

IdVSNY
dIHVHS aN

15
29

38

13

12
12

12
42

11

13
IND

VHNIS
JHOHSIM (VY

13
12
13

10

25
11

10
10

15

16
16
20

12
IND

dVANMA
VHANIAVY

36

99
35

16
13

21

16
39

20

10

20
22
18
24

14
20

11
IND

1dNdIN34d
VN3I3IA

10
IND

IVd dVIANNXA
dONVvdd

10

IND

HONIS
avsvyd
HVYINVHS
YAVYd

18

12

IND

dVIMY

IND

NVYHM
aooavm
naav

SP

IVd NVAVHVN
VAVLVS

40

MCPI
(S)

dVANMA
dONVvdd

12

18

AD

13LVd HONIS
vddaN3adn

10

11

JD(U)

131vd
NIHSI1dd

281
142

41

48

13
196
158
187
159
260
200
196

124

52
362
166
215
181

134
141

INC

IHVHS VN3I3A

94
104
206
286
396

92

79
200
186
195
169
199
402
612
213
209
217

80
334
340

BSP

avsvdd
NVAVHVN
03da

26
92
24
26
14
81

16
15
164

30
17

29
28
111

14

17
18

Serial No. of
Polling station

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
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FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]
BIHAR LEGESLATIVE ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION - 2005

PART -1

No. and Name of Assembly segment

52- Vaishali

Total no. of Electors in Assembly constituency/Segment :- 213335

No
Tender
Votes

Total

551
609
561
441
434
397
391
422
559
521
501
537

580
530
801
588
447
445

555
617

No. of

Total of

Valid |Rejecte
Votes |d Votes

551
609
561
441
434
397
391
422
559
521
501
537

580
530
801
588
447
445

555
617

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

14
IND

IdVSNY
dIHVHS aN

23
12

21

14

28
13

13

10

13

13
IND

VHNIS
JHOHSIM (VY

11
20

20

23

21

15
12
15

12
IND

dVANMA
VHANIAVY

18
33

47

23

17
26
66
17
13
32

11
IND

1dNdIN34d
VN3I3IA

17

10
IND

IVd dVIANNXA
dONVvdd

IND

HONIS
avsvyd
HVYINVHS
YAVYd

13

10

IND

dVIMY

12

IND

NVYHM
aooavm
naav

13

SP

IVd NVAVHVN
VAVLVS

28

MCPI
(S)

dVANMA
dONVvdd

19

12

AD

13LVd HONIS
vddaN3adn

11

13
10
10

JD(U)

131vd
NIHSI1dd

436
220
232

53
116
167

30
173
209

164
250
280

70
510
737

44
88
413

54
605

INC

IHVHS VN3I3A

75
231

115
384

183
147
344

125
239

141
162
128
413

25
530
297

24
487

BSP

avsvdd
NVAVHVN
03da

10
42

83

16
12
17
20
39
14
61

16

Serial No. of
Polling station

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

10/11
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No. and Name of Assembly segment

FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET
[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]
BIHAR LEGESLATIVE ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION - 2005
PART - 1

Total no. of Electors in Assembly constituency/Segment :- 213335

52- Vaishali

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
BSP INC JD(V) AD M(CS:I;I SP IND IND IND IND IND IND IND IND
Serial No. of — - Z m Total of| No. of No.
. I — . X
. . = < < o o a o A< — < 14 O | Valid |Rejecte| Total | Tender
Polling station < 9,: I Z . x ok =z |20z r < <D( T ok < T o O« | T& | votes |d Votes Votes
o> 0 T Onp < Z |20% < X550 o Zg o< T | <<
WS | <« O | & 2z | £ 2% & |g2%z/ 2 |Us |22 | 22 [T o
x| Z |xg | U5 |22 | << |2<%| 2 [5LeH 2= | Y2 | %5 |22
Sa| @ Sz | a¥ | v = < n . | &F |2 =
> n zZ a4
201 2 31 649 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8 9 4 708 0 708 0
202 28 192 233 5 1 3 3 2 2 4 3 10 4 15 505 0 505 0
203 71 261 167 4 4 6 3 1 5 10 10 30 24 24 620 0 620 0
204 16 113 119 4 4 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 5 5 278 0 278 0
205 6 163 184 9 5 1 2 1 3 5 2 12 19 17 429 0 429 0
206 68 167 223 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 0 1 2 5 477 0 477 0
Total No. of
Votes recorded
of polling 5634| 36204 38040 1008 936 818 563 508 914 560 826 3721 2478| 2460| 94670 0| 94670 0
stations
No. of Votes
Recorded on
Postal Ballot 1 1 1
Papers
Total Votes
Polled 5634| 36204 38041 1008 936 818 563 508 914 560 826 3721 2478| 2460| 94671 0| 94671 0

Place :- Hajipur

Date :- 27-02-2005
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Returning Officer
52- Vaishali Assembly

Constituency




